° ‘ Vizsgalat

INDUKTiIV KAPCSOLO @34

650.3515.003

INDUKTIV, R34, PE, AC, 2 VEZ., NO, 6MK

¢ 2m kabel

TERMEKLEIRAS

MUSZAKI ADATOK

Erzékelési tavolsag
Felszerelés

IP-osztaly

Kilépés

LED

Max. fesziiltség, AC
Max. terhelés

Max. lizemi hémérséklet
Méret

Min. fesziiltség, AC
Min. {izemi hémérséklet

Test anyaga

85

20 mm
Nem slllyesztett
P67
AC2NO
Igen
250 V
400 mA
70°C
@34
20V
-25°C

MUanyag

(©)BERNSTEIN
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